 MP8801
 6.5V, 150mA, Low-Noise,
Low-Dropout Linear Regulator
MP8801 Rev. 2.0 MonolithicPower.com 1
7/19/2021 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2021 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION
The MP8801 is a low-noise, low-dropout linear

7/19/2021 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2021 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking
Free Air
Temperature (TA)
MP8801DJ-2.5
TSOT23-5
See Below
-40°C to +85°C MP8801DJ-2.85 See Below
MP8801DJ-3.3 See Below
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MP8801DJ-2.85-Z).
For RoHS-compliant packaging, add suffix -LF (e.g. MP8801DJ-2.85-LF-Z).
TOP MARKING
D2: Product code for MP8801DJ-2.5
Y: Year code
W: Week code
TOP MARKING
C1: Product code for MP8801DJ-2.85